
 
 
 
 
 
 

School Holiday Dates  
 

September 2023 to August 2024 
 

Holiday Period Date of Closing Date of Re-opening 

Autumn Term 2023  Wednesday 6 September 2023 

Autumn Half Term 2023 Thursday 19 October 2023 Monday 30 October 2023 

Christmas 2023/24 Friday 15 December 2023 Wednesday 3 January 2024 

Spring Half Term 2024 Friday 16 February 2024 Monday 26 February 2024 

Easter Holiday 2024 Thursday 28 March 2024 Monday 15 April 2024 

Summer Half Term 2024 Thursday 23 May 2024 Monday 3 June 2024 

Summer 2024 Wednesday 24 July 2024  
 
Staff INSET:   Monday 4 September 2023 
    Tuesday 5 September 2023 
    Friday 20 October 2023 

Tuesday 2 January 2024 
Friday 24 May 2024 

 
Bank holiday:      Monday 6 May 2024 
 

Please note that leave of absence during term time will only be authorised in exceptional 
circumstances (see our Attendance Policy). A request for leave of absence should be made in 
advance on the form available from the office, giving at least 4 weeks’ notice and full details of 
the reason for taking your child out of school. 
If your child is absent without authorisation for 5 consecutive school days or longer, the local 
authority may issue a fixed penalty notice.  More information is available on the school 
website: http://www.lovelearnlaugh.org.uk/page/attendance-punctuality/80374  

 
Key Stage 2 tests are timetabled from Monday 13 to Thursday 16 May 2024 
Year 2 assessments are carried out during May 2024 
Year 1 Phonics screening is timetabled for the week beginning Monday 10 June 2024 
Year 4 multiplication tables checks will take place within the three weeks beginning Monday 3 
June 2024 
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